Applicants are required to purchase the Online Admission E-vouchers from any branch 
of Access Bank, GCB Bank, Ecobank, Zenith Bank, Cal Bank, UBA, Fidelity Bank, 
Stanbic Bank and Post Offices in all Regional, Municipal and District Capitals at the cost 
of Two Hundred and Twenty-Five Ghana Cedis (GH¢ 225.00).  The E-voucher will be 
used by the applicant as the login details on www.admissions.umat.edu.gh 
The completed online application form should be printed and submitted with the rele-
vant documents to the address below:

FOREIGN APPLICANTS
Foreign applicants should follow the steps below.